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ﬁoﬁ,ﬂg Roller - Front Grooved

- RM540

TURF Handels GmbH
Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101
+43 3124 29064-17

https://turf.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
RMM129

RMM3
RMM41

RMM41A

RMM42F

RMM42M

R&R Products

Shaft - Minuteman
Roller

End Hub - 7/8 ID
Center - Minuteman
Grooved Roller
Center - Minuteman
Grooved Roller
Roller End -
Minuteman Grooved
Female

Roller End -
Minuteman Grooved
Male



